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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 152,0 156,0 158,0 158,020081996 281
23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,021071995 252

153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 145,0 145,0 146,0 146,008011996 233
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 139,0 143,0 145,0 145,022071996 224
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 138,0 138,0 145,0 145,028091996 215

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 138,0 142,0 145,0 145,013111995 206
4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,005091995 197

11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 130,0 134,0 137,0 137,014081997 188
136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 120,0 125,0 128,0 128,030081996 179
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 120,0 126,0 129,0 126,009071995 1610
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 125,0 128,0 129,0 125,011091996 1511
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 118,0 123,0 126,0 123,028101996 1412
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 118,0 122,0 125,0 122,017091997 1313
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 120,0 120,0 125,0 120,012091997 1214

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 110,0 115,0 118,0 110,021041996 1115
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 100,0 100,0 105,0 105,016081996 1016
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 98,0 103,0 108,0 103,004041995 917

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 190,0 195,0 200,0 190,020081996 281
4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 175,0 180,0 181,0 181,005091995 252

23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 176,0 181,0 194,0 181,021071995 233
11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 170,0 176,0 180,0 180,014081997 224
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 170,0 175,0 180,0 175,028091996 215

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 173,0 173,0 180,0 173,013111995 206
153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 167,0 167,0 175,0 167,008011996 197
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 161,0 165,0 168,0 165,022071996 188
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 155,0 160,0 163,0 160,017091997 179
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 148,0 153,0 154,0 154,011091996 1610

136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 149,0 153,0 156,0 153,030081996 1511
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 145,0 149,0 153,0 153,009071995 1412
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 150,0 155,0 157,0 150,012091997 1313
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 147,0 152,0 152,0 147,028101996 1214

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,021041996 1115
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,016081996 1016
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 132,0 137,0 142,0 137,004041995 917

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 158,0 190,0 348,020081996 281 416,2
23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 155,0 181,0 336,021071995 252 401,8
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 140,0 181,0 321,005091995 233 389,2
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 145,0 175,0 320,028091996 224 384,6

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 145,0 173,0 318,013111995 215 380,4
11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 137,0 180,0 317,014081997 206 383,4

153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 146,0 167,0 313,008011996 197 377,0
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 145,0 165,0 310,022071996 188 378,5
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 122,0 160,0 282,017091997 179 338,0

136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 128,0 153,0 281,030081996 1610 337,0
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 125,0 154,0 279,011091996 1511 337,3
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 126,0 153,0 279,009071995 1412 333,7
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 120,0 150,0 270,012091997 1313 324,8
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 123,0 147,0 270,028101996 1214 323,4

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 110,0 145,0 255,021041996 1115 312,4
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 105,0 140,0 245,016081996 1016 293,8
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 103,0 137,0 240,004041995 917 290,4
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